
LAURA Ingalls Wilder Elementary PTSA Organization Chart 2019-2020

Group email @wilderptsa.net

PRESIDENT exec-president@ Beth McIntire ejw24@hotmail.com

Open House/Back to School Packets openhouse@ Cathy Chen pihsien@hotmail.com

Kendra Bohm kendra.bohm@gmail.com

Beth McIntire ejw24@hotmail.com

Emer. Prep, Health & Safety eprep@ Jason Moore moorejay@gmail.com

Cathy Chen pihsien@hotmail.com

Student Council Liason & WolfPACK studentcouncil@ Gabby Statkus gstatkus@gmail.com

wolfpack@ Cathy Chen pihsien@hotmail.com

TREASURER exec-treasurer@ Shannan Schumacher shannanleigh33@hotmail.com

Assistant Treasurer Staci Sirois staci_sirois@hotmail.com

Birthday Books birthdaybooks@ Katie Bengtson Katie.bengtson@gmail.com

Budget Committee budget@ SPRING

SECRETARY exec-secretary@ Kendra Bohm kendra.bohm@gmail.com

Membership membership@ Stanimir Kachakov kachakov@yahoo.com

Student Directory directory@ Sheryl Snow sheryl.snow@hotmail.com

Jamee Barber jameebarber@gmail.com

EXECUTIVE VP
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VP COMMUNICATIONS communications@ Corey Gil coreyg@wilderptsa.net

Minna Kotirinta minnakotirinta@hotmail.com

TEAMS Chair admin@ Tami Levinson tami@jtlevinson.com

e-Newsletter Editor news@ Jamee Bravo jwbrav@hotmail.com

Facebook Chair facebook@ Molly VMC molly_vmc@msn.com

Web Page/Web Master webmaster@ Corey Gil coreyg@wilderptsa.net

VP WAYS & MEANS ways@ Stephanie Hale kshale11@msn.com

So Scazafavo soscazafavo13@gmail.com

Wilder About Giving wag@ Stephanie/So

School Pictures pics@ Kelli Isaacs kelli.isaacs@gmail.com

Book Fair bookfair@ Sharon Teh  STEHHL@YAHOO.COM 

Cathy Chen pihsien@hotmail.com

Whitney Seamons wseamons@gmail.com

Yearbook yearbook@ Wendy Hofeling wendyhofeling@yahoo.com

Shannon Jacobs shannonjacobs81@gmail.com

Box Tops for Education boxtops@ Becky Grandmont becky@grandmontstudio.com

Affinity Programs affinity@ Stephanie/So

Grants grants@ Staci Sirois staci_sirois@hotmail.com

VP COMMUNITY EVENTS events@ Bhavya Srivastava bhavyabahadur@gmail.com
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Frida Ternstrom frida@rbam.se

Fall Carnival carnival@ Tami Levinson tami@jtlevinson.com

Movie Night events-movie@ Jamee Barber jameebarber@gmail.com

Heather Mathieson h.mathieson@yahoo.com

Science Fair/STEM Night stem@ Bhavya Srivastava bhavyabahadur@gmail.com

Frida Ternstrom frida@rbam.se

International Night intlnight@ Patcha Mueller-Eberstein patcha.e@gmail.com

Joyce Poon joycepoon@outlook.com

Photo Booth Chair photobooth@ Patcha Mueller-Eberstein patcha.e@gmail.com

Bulletin Board Chair bulletinboard@ Katie Bengtson Katie.bengtson@gmail.com

Spring Dance dance@ Miina Beyreis miinas@hotmail.com

Tami Levinson tami@jtlevinson.com

Art Night/Art Auction artnight@ Valerie Afaneh vafaneh@gmail.com

Patcha Mueller-Eberstein patcha.e@gmail.com

VP VOLUNTEERS volunteers@ Kerri Lucchese klucchese1@gmail.com

Courtney Rogers seattlecourt@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation appreciation@ Jennifer de la Port jldelaport@sbcglobal.net

Tia Kim tiaekim@yahoo.com

School Beautification beautification@ OPEN

Welcome Committee welcome@ Kelli Isaacs kelli.isaacs@gmail.com
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Heather Anderson hlm4185@gmail.com

Vision & Hearing Screening screening@ Tia Kim tiaekim@yahoo.com

Watch Dog watchdogs@ Leslie Wolfe lwolfe@lwsd.org

5th Grade Celebration 5thgradecelebration@ Stephanie Hale kshale11@msn.com

Gabby Statkus gstatkus@gmail.com

Popcorn Fridays popcorn@ Kendra Bohm kendra.bohm@gmail.com

Avni Shah avnids82@gmail.com

VP ENRICHMENT enrichment-am@ Alisha Brown alishadyan@gmail.com

(before school) Adam Ryan thradd@yahoo.com

VP ENRICHMENT enrichment-pm@ Kathy Kackley kathykackley@outlook.com

(after school)

After School Enrichment Jen Lund jenlund32@gmail.com

Kerri Lucchese klucchese1@gmail.com

Theater (Winter/Spring) theater@ Kelli Isaacs kelli.isaacs@gmail.com

Wendy Hofeling

Chair - Enrichment enrichment@ Wendy Hofeling wendyhofeling@yahoo.com

(during school)

Math Adventures math@ Cynara Pombo cynarapombo@msn.com

Olga Spaic ospaic@live.com

Watershed watershed@ Wendy Hofeling wendyhofeling@yahoo.com

leads-watershed@ Courtney Rogers seattlecourt@gmail.com

Erin Robertson elrobertson04@gmail.com

Kaylene Walters kayleenw@microsoft.com
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Art Docent art@

Art Docent Jennifer de la Port jldelaport@sbcglobal.net

Art Docent Miina Beyreis miinas@hotmail.com

Purchaser artpurchasing@ Alex Barker alexbarker01@me.com

Calendar artcalendar@ Cristi Basch cristi.basch@gmail.com

Art Docent Lead/Training Alex Barker

Alisha Brown

Reflections reflections@ Beth McIntire ejw24@hotmail.com

Peg Jatekar

Monthly Art Challenge artchallenge@ Jennifer delaPort jldelaport@sbcglobal.net

Traveling Art Museum travelingmuseum@ Miina Beyreis miinas@hotmail.com

Co-Chair OPEN

Assemblies assemblies@ Beth McIntire ejw24@hotmail.com

Salmon Program salmon@ Julie Giacalone giacalone.julie@gmail.com

Lauren McDowell lauren@emeraldcitydrapery.com

Marathon Club marathon@ Kendra Bohm kendra.bohm@gmail.com

Katrin Spirig katrinspirig@yahoo.com

Julie Giacolone giacalone.julie@gmail.com

Chelsea Bucher jcwbucher@icloud.com

Sustainability Chair sustainability@ Amrit Bhuie abhuie@arenviron.com
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